Atty Docket No.: $1030-0138-6X$ PCT/bsg $ \angle - $	4-2000	
FORM PTO-1595 COV 1-31-92 LDD 11-24.0		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 1018	551112	ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Thierry NOEL and Emmanuel VARENNE NOV 2 4 2000	2. Name and Name:	l address of receiving party(ies): VALLOUREC MANNESMANN OIL & GAS FRANCE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attacked? 3. Nature of Conveyance:	Address:	54, RUE ANATOLE FRANCE, F-59620 AULNOYE-AYMERIES FRANCE
■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name ■ Other: Corrected Recordation Form Cover Sheet Reel/Frame 011093/0463, Bar Code No: *101470623A* To Correct the Assignee's Address.		
Execution Date: May 12, 2000	Additional r	ame(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ■No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/581,170 Additional numbers atta	B. Patent No	o.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total app	lications and patents involved:
	■ F	(37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
22850	8. Deposit a (Attach duplica	ecount number: 15-0030 tte copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE TE	HIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	on is true and	Λ .
Gregory J. Maier broph 1.	Sciftle	7 24, 2000 Date
Name of Person Signing	Scafetta	.lr
Do not detach t	his portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informa Commissioner of Paten Box Assign Washington, I	ts and Trade iments	marks

Atty Docket No.: FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92





F OF COMMERCE r mem and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a	nd Trademarks. Please	record the	attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
Thierry NOEL Emmanuel VARENNE NOV 2 1 2000 Additional name(s) of conveying particles) attached by Yes ■N	30,39	Name:	VALLOUREC MANNESMANN OIL & GAS FRANCE	
	<i>151</i>	Address:	54, rue Anatole France, F-59620 Aulonye-Aymeries FRANCE	
	ADEMARIS			
■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of □ Other	Name			
Execution Date: May 12, 200	0	Additional	name(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ■No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)	:			
If this document is being filed together with a	new application, the	execution da	te of the application is: N/A	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/581,170		B. Patent N	(o.(s)	
Ad	ditional numbers attac	hed? □Yes I	■No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondering document should be mailed:	pondence	6. Total app	plications and patents involved: 1	
OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER NEUSTADT, P.C. Attorneys at Law	&		(37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Fourth Floor 1755 Jefferson Davis Highway Arlington, Virginia 22202	ļ	8. Deposit a	account number: 15-0030 ate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing information	n is true and	l correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.				
Gregory J. Maier	buruda	factor	4-5-00	
Name of Person Signing	Suring Suring	gnature der Sacha	Date ar	
Registration Number: 25,599	Registrati	on No. 34	4,423	
Total number of	pages including this co	over sheet:	3	
	Do not detach th	is portion		
Mail documents to be recorded with required	cover sheet information	on to:		
Con	amissioner of Patents		marks	
/2000 GTUN11 00000013 09581170	Box Assignr Washington, D.			
:581 40.00 GP				

Assignment Of Application

Page 1 of 2

	WHEREAS, I (WE) Thierry NOEL and Emmanuel VARENNE of:
SERT NAMES	
ID RESIDENCE DRESSES OF IE INVENTORS:	1, rue des Noyers Prolongee, F-59990 Sebourg FRANCE
	118, chemin de Prouvy, F-59300 Valenciennes FRANCE
	, respectively,
SERT TITLE	have invented certain new and useful improvements in: INTEGRAL THREADED ASSEMBLY
	OF TWO METAL TUBES (as amended)
SERT DATE IN- ENTORS SIGNED ECLARATION:	for which an application for Letters Patent was executed on May 12, 2000
	(Application No09/581,170, filedJune 13, 2000), and
ISERT NAME ND ADDRESS OF OMPANY OR THER ASSIGNEE:	WHEREAS,VALLOUREC MANNESMANN OIL & GAS FRANCE
	(hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE") having a place of business at: 54, rue Anatole
	France, F-59620 Aulnoye-Aymeries FRANCE
	is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of FIVE DOLLARS (\$5.00), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration, I (WE), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.

1/95

09/53:10

Page 2 of 2

I (WE) hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my (our) entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoof of said ASSIGNEE, its (his) successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me (us) had this Assignment and sale not been made.

Further, I (WE) agree that I (WE) will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its (his) representatives any facts known to me (us) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letter Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its (his) successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.

The undersigned hereby grant(s) the firm of Oblon, Spivak, McClelland, Maier & Neustadt, P.C. of Fourth Floor, 1755 Jefferson Davis Highway, Arlington, Virginia 22202 the power to insert on this assignment any further identification, including the application number and filing date, which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.

Date: May 17, 2080	(Signature of Inventor) Thierry NOEL
Date: May 12, 2000	(Signature of Inventor) Examerice 1 VARENNE
Date:	(Signature of Inventor)

OBLON, SPIVAK, McCLELLAND, MAIER & NEUSTADT, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW FOURTH FLOOR 1755 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22202 STATES OF AMERICA

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

1122 - 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

NOVEMBER 13, 2000

PTAS OBLON, SPIVAK, MCCLELLAND, ET AL.

GREGORY J. MAIER 1755 JEFFERSON DAVISH HIGHWAY

FOURTH FLOOR

ARLINGTON, VA 22202

101470623A

UNITED STATES PATENT AND MARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 09/05/2000

REEL/FRAME: 011093/0463

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

ASSIGNOR:

NOEL, THIERRY

DOC DATE: 05/12/2000

ASSIGNOR:

VARENNE, EMMANUEL

DOC DATE: 05/12/2000

ASSIGNEE:

VALLOUREC MANNESMANN OIL & GAS

FRANCE

54, RUE ANATOLE FRANCE

F-59620 AULONYE-AYMERIES, FRANCE

SERIAL NUMBER: 09581170

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: 06/13/2000

ISSUE DATE:

RECEIVEU NOV 1 6 2000

TOTON, SPROVE McCLELLAND

JOANN STEWART, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 11/24/2000